FR29FE REBREZE

B ¥ 29%F 9 A 1H
E R 304F 3 B 31 H

RZEXZFH(FBEER) D

BEE N BRXR
B 58
@ 7 E B
B E B &K

I

ol
St



_FHE S RBE

FRI0EIA3IBRAE
(BfHL: M)
EE 0 afE o

e B ] it B ]
MBNERE 22,363,168 | RENEIE 2,979,088
HEHE® 21,997,341 KiLE 510,377
RIRAE 347,985 HIZE 183,111
Bt ER 17,842 RIENF 1,441,500
RIGHERF 844,100
& E & 53,294,234 | EE&1E 11,901,420
BEMEEEE 53,294,234 AYEE 11,901,420
&Y 53,294,234 =L A= 14,880,508

MEED

TAE 55,268,095
FEIRE 5,508,799
MEERG 60,776,894
BEAR 75,657,402 aE-MEEAG 75,657,402




E

B FRk2949A8 18
E TRE304E3A31H

o}

o=

FEEEEIIA

TENEZ DILA
Fo L # R

o
g

RFEERV—EEEE
HERE
SEIKE
B EWME
BiEE
RFERE
FARAE
R
EBRTE
B M{E A&
ME

= 2 ES

EEMRE
ZHFIS -EREEE

REF
FREFTEAEIH

G TR R
EABRERBRUVEER
LGRS

17,840,663
1,142,812

4,493
1,208,603
22,975
216,000
629,280
844,100
24,978
1,623,174
1,973,861
26,784

72

(Bf-A/)

18,983,475

18,983,475

6,574,248

12,409,227

72

12,409,299

5,459,000

6,950,299
1,441,500

5,508,799



1. ERELGRE A

(M EEEEDBMEFN DA *
EFERICFDBMENEREL TS,

(2)HEBRORFTNE
HEBRFORFRER, HAATKICEOTLD,

2. BEEEDRERVLSHME

(Bfsr:A)
) N - | . R - AT{EED = 5|
EEDIESE HEEE LEAtEngE | HEAEAEE | # = - . .
BEDELHE HEES I hNE WHAR A& RIES = 5t 45 KRS
B 55,268,095 -| 55,268,095 1,973,861 53,294,234
& 55,268,095 - | 55,268,095 1,973,861 53,294,234




 E B &

Fr30£3A310
(BGL: )
— BES
(—) EREIE
# B & = & &

1. &Y SUER R 55HE SEHAHOV Y —MEEEROME  734.74m| 53,294,234 53,294,234
EAXMEASGA 53,294,234
BB 1 E ® %

1. /8% Lams ZERRUFJIRTT KX #0266677 21,997,341
2. RIZAE FR30F2A . 3ATIVIERHE 347,985
3. HihE KRR 17,842| 22,363,168
E A B E & GtB 22,363,168
HAEBEAEC(A+B) 75,657,402
= AafEE
# B i = € B
1. REAaRE
ILA-S-RRIEEEIANE 510,377
KihE HER 844,100
EABF 1,441,500 2,795,977
BIZE H30 B BR#% R E#} ., HOE M B BEFE 183,111 183,111
2. BE&E
HERT VM=) 2,605,440
CSRT (VIR X ERARIM 2,507,820
RYEE AOHNEREHH 2,866,080
(L] 2,866,080
MIEE LI 1,056,000 11,901,420
8 & 88 & D 14,880,508
Z35|IEREEE(C—D) 60,776,894

4-




